
sctransit.com

(Bus travels down the schedule / El horario se lee de arriba hacia abajo, en columnas.)

SRJC

Santa Rosa
High School

Santa Rosa
North

SMART
Station

Santa Rosa
North

SMART
Station

Coddingtown
Mall

Coddingtown
Mall

RUSSELL AVE

STEELE LANE

RUSSELL AVE

CHANATE RD

M
ENDOCINO AVE

M
ENDOCINO AVE

GUERNEVILLE RD

STEELE LN

COFFEY LN

GUERNEVILLE RD

GUERNEVILLE RD

LANDMARKS / Puntos de referencia

ROADS / Caminos

TIMETABLE CHECK POINTS
Puntos de inspección de itinerarioA

SRJC DEVIATION

ROUTE 57 AM / PM

A

B

C

D

Charles M. Schulz
Museum and Research

VENTURA AVE

ADMINISTRATION DR

RA
NG

E 
AV

E

BICENTENNIAL WAY

Rancho
San Miguel

Home
Depot

101

Santa 
Rosa

ROUTE 57  SMART Connecting Shuttle to Kaiser, County Center, SRJC - Weekday Service

Weekday PM Commute

Route 57 57

SRJC D 4:55 ----

County Admin. Ctr. C 5:04 5:34

Kaiser Hospital (Bicentennial Rd.) B 5:08 5:38

Across Guerneville Station (Coffey Ln.) A 5:15 5:45

Guerneville Rd. Station 
(Southbound Train departs)

A 5:26 5:56

Weekday AM Commute

Route 57 57

Guerneville Rd. Station 
(Northbound Train arrives)

A 7:29 7:59

Across Guerneville Station (Coffey Ln.) A 7:35 8:05

Across Kaiser Hospital (Bicentennial Rd.) B 7:42 8:12

County Admin. Ctr. C 7:46 8:16

SRJC D ---- 8:25

Kaiser, County 
Center, SRJC 
S h u t t l e

12

116

Sonoma 
State 

University

Annadel State Park

Santa 
Rosa

Rohnert 
Park

Cotati

Petaluma

Santa Rosa 
Junior College

OLD REDWOOD HWY

SANTA ROSA AVE

RANGE AVEBI
CE

NT
EN

NI
AL

 W
AY

VENTURA AVE

MENDOCINO AVE

COMMERCE BLVD

PETALUMA BLVD

   D ST

Penngrove

COPELAND ST.

E. WASHINGTON ST.PETALUMA HILL RD.

MCDOWEL
L B

LV
D.

E. COTATI AVE

TODD RD.

ADRIAN

ST
ONY P

OIN
T R

D

REDWOOD DR.

LABATH AVE

BUSINESS PARK

SNYDER LN

PETALUMA HILL RD.

ROHNERT PARK EXPW
Y

CO
MMER

CE
 B

LV
D.

SONOMA M
TN. P

KWY

CAMINO COLEGIO

ROHNERT PARK EXPW
Y

SOUTHW
EST

E. COTATI AVE

W
ILFRED AVE

GOLF COURSE  DR

LA
KEV

ILL
E S

TSRJC Petaluma
Campus

Petaluma
Transit
Mall

COUNTRY 
CLUB DR

101

101

Petaluma
SMART
Station

Petaluma
SMART
Station

Cotati
Depot
Cotati
Depot

Cotati
Hub

Cotati
Hub

Rohnert Park
SMART Station
Rohnert Park

SMART Station

SA
NT

A 
RO

SA
 Z

ON
E

PE
TA

LU
M

A 
/

RO
HN

ER
T 

PA
RK

 Z
ON

E

Santa Rosa North
SMART Station

Santa Rosa North
SMART Station Graton ResortGraton Resort

Roberts Lake
Park & Ride

LANDMARKS / Puntos de referencia

ROADS / Caminos

TIMETABLE CHECK POINTS
Puntos de inspección de itinerarioA

ROUTE 54

Z

A

B

D
F

N R

S
T

W

C

E

X

I

M

ROUTE 54  South County Connector to SMART - Weekday Service 
North PM Weekday

Route 54 54

PE
TA

LU
M

A

Petaluma / Downtown Station
(Northbound Train arrives)

Z ---- 5:30

Petaluma Transit Mall X 4:20 5:50

Petaluma Blvd / Mary (Downtown Pet.) W 4:21 5:51

Petaluma Blvd. N./ Stony Pt. Rd. T 4:29 5:59

PENNGROVE
Old Redwood Hwy./ Petaluma Hill Rd.

S 4:33 6:03

R
O

H
N

ER
T 

PA
R

K
 / 

C
O

TA
TI

Cotati Hub R 4:43 6:11

Commerce Blvd./ RP Expwy. (Arrives) N 4:51 6:19

Commerce Blvd./ RP Expwy. (Departs) N 4:53 6:21

Rohnert Park Station 
(Northbound Train arrives)

M 4:47 6:17

Rohnert Park SMART Station (RP Expwy) M 4:55 6:23

Country Club / Golf Course Dr. I 5:05 6:33

Robert's Lake Rd / Golf Course Dr F 5:08 6:36

SA
N

TA
 R

O
SA

Santa Rosa Ave./ Todd Rd. E 5:13 6:43

Santa Rosa Transit Mall - North Side (Arrives) D 5:27 6:56

Santa Rosa Transit Mall - North Side (Departs) D 5:29 6:58

Ac. Santa Rosa Junior College C 5:37 7:03

County Admin. Ctr. B 5:42 7:08

Coddingtown A 5:51 7:17

South AM Weekday 

Route 54 54

SA
N

TA
 R

O
SA

Coddingtown A 6:35 7:05

County Admin. Ctr. B 6:41 7:11

Santa Rosa Junior College C 6:45 7:15

Santa Rosa Transit Mall - South Side (Departs) D 6:54 7:24

Santa Rosa Transit Mall - South Side (Departs) D 6:57 7:27

Santa Rosa Ave / Todd Rd. E 7:09 7:39

R
O

H
N

ER
T 

PA
R

K
 / 

C
O

TA
TI

Roberts Lake Rd. / Golf Course Dr. F 7:13 7:43

Country Club / Golf Course Dr. I 7:16 7:46

Ac. From Rohnert Park SMART Station (RP Expwy) M 7:26 7:56

Rohnert Park Station 
(Southbound Train departs)

M 7:38 8:08

Commerce Blvd./ RP Expwy. (Arrives) N 7:31 8:01

Commerce Blvd./ RP Expwy. (Departs) N 7:33 8:03

Cotati Hub R 7:41 8:11

PENNGROVE  Old Redwood Hwy./ Petaluma Hill Rd. S 7:47 8:17

PE
TA

LU
M

A

Petaluma Blvd. N./ Stony Pt. Rd. T 7:51 8:21

Washington / Petaluma Blvd. (Downtown) W 7:58 8:28

SMART Petaluma Station (D St.) Z 8:08 8:38

Petaluma / Downtown Station
(Southbound Train departs)

Z 8:25 8:55

Petaluma Transit Mall X 8:11 8:41

South County 
C o n n e c t o r

E F F E C T I V E  O C T O B E R  1 5 ,  2 0 1 7

     Connectors + Shuttles



sctransit.com

(Bus travels down the schedule / El horario se lee de arriba hacia abajo, en columnas.)

COM
M

ERCE BLVD.

101

SO
UTH

WEST BLVD

SOUTHWEST BLVD

SOUTHWEST BLVD

CAM
INO COLEGIO

ROHNERT PARK EXPY

SNYDER LN

M
AIN ST

LO
NE

 P
IN

E 
RD

ST
ON

Y 
PO

IN
T 

RD

LL
AN

O 
RD

COUNTRY CLUB

ADRIAN DR.

ENTERPRISE DR.

STATE FARM
 DR.

SEED FARM DR.

ST
ON

Y 
PO

IN
T 

RD

ROHNERT PARK EXPY

Sonoma State 
University

Spreckles
Performing Arts

Center

Rancho
Cotate
High School

SOMO 
Village

M
ORRIS ST.

LAGUNA PKWY

E. COTATI AVE

OLD REDW
OOD HW

Y

PETALUM
A AVE.

M
AIN ST.

MCKINLEY

E. COTATI AVE

BODW
AY PARKW

AY

Cotati

Rohnert 
Park

Sebastopol

CAM
INO COLEGIO

Olivers
Market

A

B

Cotati
Depot
Cotati
DepotLANDMARKS / Puntos de referencia

ROADS / Caminos

TIMETABLE CHECK POINTS
Puntos de inspección de itinerarioA

ROUTE 52

RP
SMART
Station

RP
SMART
Station

Fairfield
Inn

Fairfield
Inn

Sebastopol
Post Office
Sebastopol
Post Office

C

116

D

E

F

I

H

12

12

G

SE
BA

ST
OP

OL
 Z

ON
E

RO
HN

ER
T 

PA
RK

 Z
ON

E

ELY BLVD S

OLD ADOBE RD

   C
AS

A 
GR

AN
DE

 R
D

EA
ST

 W
AS

HI
NG

TO
N 

ST

S MCDOWELL BLVD

SONOMA MOUNTAIN PKWY

101

Petaluma
Sonoma

Petaluma
SMART
Station

Petaluma
SMART
Station

FR
ATES RD

WATMAUGH RD

ARNOLD DR

LEVERONI RD

BR
OA

DW
AY

E MACARTHUR ST

TEMELEC 
CR

Petaluma 
Transit
Mall

NAPA RD

ADOBE RD

S ELY RD

Temelec

E NAPA ST

Sonoma
Train Town

5TH ST W
EST

E SPAIN ST

Sonoma 
Plaza

116

12

116

C

B

A

E

STAGE GULCH RD

LANDMARKS / Puntos de referencia

ROADS / Caminos

TIMETABLE CHECK POINTS
Puntos de inspección de itinerarioA

ROUTE 53

D
116

LAKEVILLE ST

N MCDOWELL BLVD

SO
NO

M
A 

ZO
NE

PE
TA

LU
M

A 
ZO

NE

GE
YS

ER
VI

LL
E 

/ C
LO

VE
RD

AL
E 

ZO
NE

W
IN

DS
OR

 / 
HE

AL
DS

BU
RG

 Z
ON

E

FAUGHT RD

SH
IL

OH
 R

D

OLD REDWOOD HWY

PL
EA

SA
NT

 A
VE

SLUSSER RD

CHALK HILL RD

Cloverdale

Healdsburg

Windsor

Sonoma County 
Airport STS

101

101

LANDMARKS / Puntos de referencia

ROADS / Caminos

TIMETABLE CHECK POINTS
Puntos de inspección de itinerarioA

ROUTE 56 AM

ROUTE 56 PM

ROUTE 56 AM/PM NORTH ROUTE

Windsor
Depot

Windsor
Depot

B

C

D

A

CI
TR

US
 F

AI
R 

RD
.

HE
AL

DS
BU

RG
 A

VE

FRONT ST

HU
DS

ON
 S

T

M
IL

L 
ST

FITCH ST

SH
IL

OH
 R

D

WINDSOR RD

SKYLANE BLVD

W
INDSOR RIVER RD

HEALDSBURG AVE

Airport
SMART
Station

Airport
SMART
Station

Healdsburg
Depot

Healdsburg
DepotCloverdale

Depot
Cloverdale

Depot

WINDSOR RD

W
ESTSIDE RD

Windsor

Sonoma County 
Tourism

Sonoma County
Water Agency

Airport 
Health Club

Sonoma 
Country Day

School

Sonoma County 
Office of Education

Redwood Empire
Food Bank

Sonoma County 
Airport STS

Starbucks

AVIATION BLVD

W
ESTW

IND BLVD

AIRPORT BLVD.AIRPORT BLVD.

BRICKW
AY BLVD

N. LAUGHLIN RD

COPPERHILL  PKWY

LANDMARKS / Puntos de referencia

ROADS / Caminos

TIMETABLE CHECK POINTS
Puntos de inspección de itinerarioA

ROUTE 55

CONCOURSE BLVD

B A
C

D

Airport
SMART
Station

Airport
SMART
Station

SKYLANE BLVD

BRICKW
AY BLVD

COPPERHILL PKWY

AVIATION BLVD

101

ROUTE 52   
West County Connector to Cotati Depot - Weekday Service

ROUTE 56  
North County Connector to Airport SMART Station - Weekday Service

Southbound AM Commute Weekday

Route 56 56

CLOVERDALE  Cloverdale Depot A 5:20 6:20

HEALDSBURG  Healdsburg Depot B 5:41 6:41

WINDSOR  Windsor Depot C 5:54 6:54

SANTA ROSA  Airport Blvd - SMART Station D 6:04 7:04

Airport Station 
(Southbound Train departs)

D 6:19 7:19

Northbound PM Commute Weekday

Route 56 56

Airport Station 
(Northbound Train arrives)

D 5:36 6:36

SANTA ROSA Airport Blvd - SMART Station D 5:51 6:51

WINDSOR  Windsor Depot C 6:01 7:01

HEALDSBURG  Healdsburg Depot B 6:14 7:14

CLOVERDALE Cloverdale Depot A 6:34 7:34

ROUTE 56  
North County Connector to Airport SMART Station - Weekend Service

Southbound AM Weekend

Route 56 56

CLOVERDALE  Cloverdale Depot A 9:15 11:15

HEALDSBURG  Healdsburg Depot B 9:36 11:36

WINDSOR  Windsor Depot C 9:49 11:49

SANTA ROSA  Airport Blvd - SMART Station D 9:59 11:59

Airport Station 
(Southbound Train departs)

D 10:13 12:13

Northbound PM Weekend

Route 56 56

Airport Station 
(Northbound Train arrives)

D 4:02 6:02

SANTA ROSA  Airport Blvd - SMART Station D 4:15 6:15

WINDSOR  Windsor Depot C 4:25 6:25

HEALDSBURG  Healdsburg Depot B 4:38 6:38

CLOVERDALE  Cloverdale Depot A 4:58 6:58

ROUTE 53  
East County Connector to Petaluma Transit Mall - Weekday Service

East County 
C o n n e c t o r

West County 
C o n n e c t o r

North County
C o n n e c t o r

ROUTE 55 
Airport Business Park Shuttle

Weekday AM Commute

Route 55 55 55

Airport Station 
(Northbound Train arrives)

A 7:06 7:36 8:06

Airport Blvd - SMART Station A 7:15 7:45 8:15

Brickway Blvd. / Airport Blvd. B 7:19 7:49 8:19

Skylane Blvd. / Airport Blvd. C 7:23 7:53 8:23

Sonoma County Airport Terminal D 7:25 7:55 8:25

Airport Blvd - SMART Station A 7:30 8:00 8:30

Weekday PM Commute

Route 55 55

Airport Blvd - SMART Station A 4:50 5:20

Brickway Blvd. / Airport Blvd. B 4:54 5:24

Skylane Blvd. / Airport Blvd. C 4:58 5:28

Sonoma County Airport Terminal D 5:00 5:30

Airport Blvd - SMART Station A 5:05 5:35

Airport Station 
(Southbound Train departs)

A 5:19 5:49

Airport
Business Park

S h u t t l e

West  
Route 53 53 53

SO
N

O
M

A

Rt 30 - Sonoma Plaza (arrives) A 7:00 4:50 5:30

Sonoma Plaza A 7:10 5:15 5:40

Broadway / Leveroni B 7:13 5:18 5:43

Temelec Circle / Mission Dr. C 7:17 5:22 5:47

PE
TA

LU
M

A Frates Rd. / Lakeville Cir. D 7:30 5:35 6:00

Petaluma Transit Mall E 7:40 5:45 6:10

Petaluma / Downtown Station
(Southbound Train departs)

E 7:55 5:55 6:25

East 
Route 53 53 53

PE
TA

LU
M

A Petaluma / Downtown Station 
(Northbound Train arrives)

E 7:30 4:30 6:00

Petaluma Transit Mall E 7:50 4:55 6:15

Frates Rd. / Lakeville Cir. D 7:53 4:58 6:18

SO
N

O
M

A

Temelec Circle / Mission Dr. C 7:57 5:02 6:22

Broadway / Leveroni B 8:10 5:15 6:35

Sonoma Plaza A 8:20 5:25 6:45

Rt 38 - Sonoma Plaza (departs) A ---- ---- 7:05

Bold type = PM Bold type = PM

Bold type = PMBold type = PM

West   

Route 52 52 52 52 52

R
O

H
N

ER
T 

PA
R

K
 / 

C
O

TA
TI

Sonoma State University A 7:55 8:45 3:55 5:15 6:20

Sonoma Mountain Village B 7:59 8:49 3:59 5:19 6:24

Cotati Station 
(Northbound Train arrives)

C 7:43 8:43 ---- 5:13 6:13

Across from 
Cotati Depot

C 8:02 8:52 4:02 5:22 6:27

Cotati Station 
(Southbound Train departs) 

C 8:12 ---- 4:12 5:42 6:42

Old Redwood Hwy /  
La Plaza (at Fire Station)

D 8:04 8:54 4:04 5:25 6:30

Hwy 116 / Redwood Dr. E 8:07 8:57 4:07 5:28 6:33

SE
B

A
ST

O
PO

L

Hwy 116 / Lone Pine F 8:14 9:04 4:14 5:35 6:40

Fairfield Inn I 8:20 9:12 4:20 5:41 6:46

Arrives Sebastopol  
Transit Hub 

H 8:27 9:19 4:30 5:51 6:56

Rt. 20 Departs at  

Sebastopol Transit Hub
H ---- ---- 4:48 6:04 7:19

East     

Route 52 52 52 52

SE
B

A
ST

O
PO

L

Laguna Park Way /  
Sebastopol Hub

H 6:10 7:10 8:00 5:40

Rt. 20 Arrives at  

Sebastopol Post Office
G ---- 7:02 ---- ----

Sebastopol Post Office G 6:13 7:13 8:03 5:43

Hwy 116 / Lone Pine F 6:21 7:21 8:11 5:51

R
O

H
N

ER
T 

PA
R

K
 / 

C
O

TA
TI

Hwy 116 / Redwood Dr. E 6:26 7:26 8:16 5:56

Cotati Hub D 6:29 7:29 8:19 6:00

Cotati Station 
(Northbound Train arrives)

C ---- 7:13 ---- 5:43

Cotati Depot C 6:33 7:33 8:23 6:04

Cotati Station 
(Southbound Train departs) 

C 6:42 7:42 8:42 6:12

Sonoma Mountain Village B 6:36 7:36 8:26 6:07

Sonoma State University A 6:40 7:40 8:30 6:11

E F F E C T I V E  O C T O B E R  1 5 ,  2 0 1 7

     Connectors + Shuttles


